
Sunday, October 18, 2015Carrollton Runners Prediction Run 5K
@Josey Ranch Athletic Complex, Carrollton TXwww.CarrolltonRunners.com

55F Clear 44%H 6mphNESE
5K Off :7:33 am

Place OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp NetChipTime PacePredicted DifferenceChipStart 1stH 2ndH 5K [Lap]

1 21 154   Mike Catt (M61) 20 M60-64     34:01.552 10:57.134:00 1.556.3

2 3 469   Johnny Chen (M46) 3 M45-49     22:56.762 7:23.123:00 3.241.0

3 5 300   Emil Aaltonen (M15) 5 M15-19     23:03.574 7:25.323:00 3.570.4

4 6 303   Kim Aaltonen (M42) 6 M40-44     23:03.954 7:25.523:00 3.951.7

5 23 097   Nathan Bruser (M44) 21 M40-44     28:20.662 9:07.428:30 9.348:07.4

6 32 372   Elsa Gil (F43) 6 F40-44     55:09.820 17:45.355:00 9.822:13.1

7 16 283   Ruben Reyes (M59) 16 M55-59     29:35.124 9:31.429:20 15.120.5

8 33 455   Rosemary Lewis (F60) 7 F60-64     55:16.039 17:47.355:00 16.042:10.6

9 25 569   Karen Wales (F45) 4 F45-49     38:32.373 12:24.338:15 17.3713.4

10 2 565   David Francis (M50) 2 M50-54     22:10.963 7:08.422:30 19.0411.3

11 22 316   Blake Bruser (F-6) 2 F*     28:19.689 9:07.128:00 19.698:06.8

12 12 158   Tom Grant (M57) 12 M55-59     26:06.040 8:24.125:45 21.042.3

13 7 275   Jeho Oh (M40) 7 M40-44     24:24.767 7:51.523:59 25.7735.3

14 13 014   Glenn Dumas (M65) 13 M65-69     25:45.718 8:17.526:15 29.2824.1

15 24 141   Alice Chien (F42) 3 F40-44     36:27.484 11:44.137:00 32.5220.2

16 29 192   Cruz Ibanez (M45) 24 M45-49     46:09.004 14:51.345:30 39.007.5

17 14 343   Jen Evangelista (M44) 14 M40-44     24:41.763 7:56.925:30 48.241:33.8

18 31 278   Zak Sakoglu (M36) [2] 26 M35-39     28:35.609 9:12.229:30 54.3927:14.1

19 10 568   Joe Wales (M13) 10 M10-14     25:53.324 8:20.026:50 56.680.0

20 30 193   Julio Lopez (M60) [2] 25 M60-64     25:56.976 8:21.125:00 56.9825:10.3

21 1 191   Domanik Ibanez (M16) 1 M15-19     21:08.332 6:48.220:10 58.330.0

22 8 193   Julio Lopez (M60) 8 M60-64     25:06.824 8:05.024:00 66.823.5

23 11 008   David Mask (M63) 11 M60-64     25:51.164 8:19.327:00 68.847.4

24 4 447   Leonard Evans (M47) 4 M45-49     22:51.078 7:21.324:00 68.9211.2

25 26 065   Susan Schafer (F50) 5 F50-54     38:50.095 12:30.040:00 69.9010.9

26 28 998   Scott Ahlstrom (M67) 23 M65-69     45:46.857 14:44.147:00 73.1415.8

27 15 261   John Kramer (M53) 15 M50-54     28:15.298 9:05.727:00 75.300.0

28 19 463   Amie Goins (F44) 1 F40-44     30:13.754 9:43.831:30 76.2511.4

29 18 142   Mark Brightenburg (M73) 18 M70-74     30:16.268 9:44.629:00 76.274.0

30 17 153   Peter Chan (M62) 17 M60-64     29:33.513 9:30.831:00 86.499.0

31 9 278   Zak Sakoglu (M36) 9 M35-39     25:30.239 8:12.527:00 89.763.3

32 20 252   Michael Johnson (M63) 19 M60-64     32:24.510 10:25.934:00 95.493.0

33 27 486   Stephen Button (M36) 22 M35-39     37:35.681 12:06.040:00 144.325:45.0

16 17 FasterSlowerMost Accurate Predictor(s) wins gift card(s).

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)



By Order of Finish

OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp City NetChipTime Pace ClockTimeChipStart 1stH 2ndH  Diff AgeGD5K [Lap]

1 191 Domanik Ibanez (M16) 1 M15-19 Ovilla     21:08.332 6:48.2   21:08.3320.0 58.33 64.8%

2 565 David Francis (M50) 2 M50-54 Dallas     22:10.963 7:08.4   22:22.21411.3 19.04 66.5%

3 469 Johnny Chen (M46) 3 M45-49 Plano     22:56.762 7:23.1   22:57.7381.0 3.24 62.3%

4 447 Leonard Evans (M47) 4 M45-49 Richardson     22:51.078 7:21.3   23:02.26711.2 68.92 63.0%

5 300 Emil Aaltonen (M15) 5 M15-19 Coppell     23:03.574 7:25.3   23:03.9350.4 3.57 60.4%

6 303 Kim Aaltonen (M42) 6 M40-44 Coppell     23:03.954 7:25.5   23:05.6461.7 3.95 60.1%

7 275 Jeho Oh (M40) 7 M40-44 Mckinney     24:24.767 7:51.5   25:00.03535.3 25.77 55.9%

8 193 Julio Lopez (M60) 8 M60-64 Farmers Branch     25:06.824 8:05.0   25:10.3263.5 66.82 63.9%

9 278 Zak Sakoglu (M36) 9 M35-39 Dallas     25:30.239 8:12.5   25:33.5333.3 89.76 52.0%

10 568 Joe Wales (M13) 10 M10-14 Carrollton     25:53.324 8:20.0   25:53.3240.0 56.68 56.0%

11 008 David Mask (M63) 11 M60-64 Lewisville     25:51.164 8:19.3   25:58.5707.4 68.84 63.7%

12 158 Tom Grant (M57) 12 M55-59 Plano     26:06.040 8:24.1   26:08.3082.3 21.04 59.9%

13 014 Glenn Dumas (M65) 13 M65-69 Farmers Branch     25:45.718 8:17.5   26:09.78924.1 29.28 65.1%

14 343 Jen Evangelista (M44) 14 M40-44 Irving     24:41.763 7:56.9   26:15.5351:33.8 48.24 57.0%

15 261 John Kramer (M53) 15 M50-54 Plano     28:15.298 9:05.7   28:15.2980.0 75.30 53.5%

16 283 Ruben Reyes (M59) 16 M55-59 Carrollton     29:35.124 9:31.4   29:35.6320.5 15.12 53.7%

17 153 Peter Chan (M62) 17 M60-64 Coppell     29:33.513 9:30.8   29:42.5179.0 86.49 55.2%

18 142 Mark Brightenburg (M73) 18 M70-74 Irving     30:16.268 9:44.6   30:20.2964.0 76.27 60.6%

19 463 Amie Goins (F44) 1 F40-44 Garland     30:13.754 9:43.8   30:25.20111.4 76.25 52.3%

20 252 Michael Johnson (M63) 19 M60-64 Coppell     32:24.510 10:25.9   32:27.4603.0 95.49 50.8%

21 154 Mike Catt (M61) 20 M60-64 The Colony     34:01.552 10:57.1   34:07.8516.3 1.55 47.6%

22 316 Blake Bruser (F-6) 2 F* Coppell     28:19.689 9:07.1   36:26.4438:06.8 19.69

23 097 Nathan Bruser (M44) 21 M40-44 Coppell     28:20.662 9:07.4   36:28.0378:07.4 9.34 49.6%

24 141 Alice Chien (F42) 3 F40-44 Carrollton     36:27.484 11:44.1   36:47.68120.2 32.52 42.7%

25 569 Karen Wales (F45) 4 F45-49 Carrollton     38:32.373 12:24.3   38:45.77113.4 17.37 41.4%

26 065 Susan Schafer (F50) 5 F50-54 Farmers Branch     38:50.095 12:30.0   39:00.97210.9 69.90 43.6%

27 486 Stephen Button (M36) 22 M35-39 Carrollton     37:35.681 12:06.0   43:20.6775:45.0 144.32 35.3%

28 998 Scott Ahlstrom (M67) 23 M65-69 Carrollton     45:46.857 14:44.1   46:02.66215.8 73.14 37.3%

29 192 Cruz Ibanez (M45) 24 M45-49 Ovilla     46:09.004 14:51.3   46:16.5037.5 39.00 30.7%

30 193 Julio Lopez (M60) [2] 25 M60-64 Farmers Branch     25:56.976 8:21.1   51:07.30225:10.3 56.98 61.8%

31 278 Zak Sakoglu (M36) [2] 26 M35-39 Dallas     28:35.609 9:12.2   55:49.68327:14.1 54.39 46.4%

32 372 Elsa Gil (F43) 6 F40-44 Richardson     55:09.820 17:45.3   57:22.8962:13.1 9.82 28.4%

33 455 Rosemary Lewis (F60) 7 F60-64 Carrollton     55:16.039 17:47.3   57:26.6482:10.6 16.04 35.0%

Average Finish Time: 30:50 Average Age Grade: 52.4%

OA Order of Finish (by Guntime)
Timing provided by:

DeltaViewTiming.com

 Positive Split

 Negative Split
Difference # of Seconds off Prediction

Fast SlowNetChipTimeNet Running Time (ChipTime)
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